
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

DNF 

No. 

244 

220 

232 

234 

246 

229 

223 

210 

235 

269 

275 

247 

237 

203 

266 

207 

213 

230 

225 

250 

299 

239 

280 

271 

Name 

Ameer Hassan 

Abdullah Al Rawahi 

Tom Bale 

Patrick Hannah 

Emanuele Pagani 

Alexandre Silanine 

Rami Azzam 

Shahin Dargahi 

Stephanie Le Vesconte 

Kevin Day 

Lee Arnold 

Alessandro Stura 

Ali Al Najjar 

Dominik Polcr 

Raed Hassan 

Ammar Rayess 

Anas Al Halabi 

Faisal Al Zubair 

Abdul Basit Awan 

Duncan Foster 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Mohammed  Karmostaji 

Hooman  Sadrpanah 

Walid Al Qassemi 

Class 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX MASTER 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

Total Tm 

7:44.854 

7:46.292 

7:48.001 

7:48.144 

7:48.312 

7:49.086 

7:50.040 

7:51.262 

7:52.134 

7:52.616 

7:52.984 

7:54.191 

7:55.395 

7:56.678 

7:56.978 

7:58.338 

8:00.424 

8:01.096 

8:02.031 

8:02.537 

8:04.933 

8:06.597 

8:07.895 

6:07.769 

Diff 

1.438 

3.147 

3.290 

3.458 

4.232 

5.186 

6.408 

7.280 

7.762 

8.130 

9.337 

10.541 

11.824 

12.124 

13.484 

15.570 

16.242 

17.177 

17.683 

20.079 

21.743 

23.041 

DNF 

Gap 

1.438 

1.709 

0.143 

0.168 

0.774 

0.954 

1.222 

0.872 

0.482 

0.368 

1.207 

1.204 

1.283 

0.300 

1.360 

2.086 

0.672 

0.935 

0.506 

2.396 

1.664 

1.298 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

57.545 

57.816 

57.895 

57.870 

57.500 

57.718 

57.944 

57.875 

58.241 

58.099 

58.167 

58.208 

58.316 

57.968 

58.453 

58.477 

58.646 

58.152 

58.691 

58.517 

58.876 

59.308 

59.131 

58.987 

In Lap 

7 

5 

7 

4 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

5 

5 

7 

7 

8 

5 

6 

5 

8 

8 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

1.438 

Avg. Speed 

73.726 

Best Lap Tm 

57.500 

Best Speed 

74.504 

Best Lap by 

246 - Emanuele Pagani 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 7 

Heat MAX 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:28:33 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.190 km 

1/17/2014 01:25 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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